DRILL CHART This Cop Needs to press fit This Cap Needs to press fit
35" POST #]__ 7 inside ‘iﬁ%f*&“ XBHS/IE" Tube 4 inside of & 4’x4"x1/4* Tube BILL OF MATERIAL (62172 WW-1
1 [1-3 1/4° . [ i€y,
1 3 5 =y = i Ty DESCRIPTION ASTM DESIGNATION
POST “1~4° 4 3 |r-2 11716 Nl ,3 —— !
s 3% ™ ¥ b ' 1_[THRIE BEAM TERMINAL CONNECTION <10_Goy AASHTO MI180
1 1, Npaiem ok 1_[THRIE BEAM TRANSITION @ 7/-3 1/2 G0 G AASHTO M180
D) —6 3/8"— -~ 3l 1_[CONNECTION PLATE A36
! / :l & , ”/—mm ﬂ A PR R - 2_[t2' 6’ THRIE BEAM <12G AASHTO MIB0
I m i 748 ' 4 |W6X25 POST @ 8'-0’ (PUNCHING VARIES - POST 1~&) AS72 Gr. 50
1 yary| H 4 — 1_|DEFLECTOR PLATE (APPROACH OR TRAILING) A36
5§" } i 1 Ny 1 _[8" X 4 X 5/16” RAIL €@ 9'-4° AS00 Gr. B
Puncp 1/2'8 I She 1 4" X 4" X 1/4" RAIL @ 9'-4’ A500 Gr. B
i N | | L 1_[8° X _4° X 1/4° END CAP A36
<P I & iy . e 3 1_|4° X 4° X 174" END CAP A36
ol 1 _[7° x 3" x 3/8 SPLICE TUBE @ I' 11 3/4" AS00 Gr. B
Il B 1_[3" x 3" x 5/16° SPLICE TUBE @ U 11 3/4° AS00 Gr. B
UK oo e 8 |8 3/4° SCH. 40 PIPE @ 1/2’ A53
8 |o 5/8° X 1 3/4° HEX BOLTS A307
PER CHART I 1, f%_, 1 8 |9 5/8° FLAT WASHER, HARDENED, TYPE A, PLAIN WIDE A307
il 1§ l 7 |6 3/4° X 6° CARRIAGE BOLT, & NUT A307
Vo r TYP 1l B 1 |? 3/4° X 2’ CARRIAGE BOLT, & NUT A307
( I 19 |6 5/8° X 1'~6’ BUTTON HEAD POST BULT, PLATE WASHER, F.W. & NUT __ |A307, A36, FB844 or 307, & A563
I I
3 \Sod oy T i & 32 [¢ 5/8° X 1 174" BUTTON HEAD SPLICE BOLT, RECESSED NUT & F.W. 4307
2 15" Il } g —e— 19 _|3/16” SPEC. PLATE WASHER @ | 3/4° X 3° A36
— T 16 |# 3/4° X 6’ ROUND HEAD BOLT, F.W. LOCK W. & NUT A449, F436, ASVE Bi8.2L1, & AS63
(TYP.) | 10 |6 X 8 wOOD POST @ 7'-0° SUPPLIED BY OTHERS
P || ®13.. 9 |6 X 8 wOOD BLOCKOUTS @ 16" SUPPLIED BY OTHERS
8-0" W6 X254 J | <16 L 1 |6 X 8’ wWOOD BLOCKOUTS @ 1—2” SUPPLIED BY OTHERS
- L~ FOR /l/_ )
— 1 —1 GALV. /1/7
i (TYP.) \4} HARDWARE APPLICATION
|!| 1..1 QryY DESCRIPTION ASTM DESIGNATION APPLICATION
A | 8 |# 5/8° X 1 374" HEX BOLTS A307 USED IN SPLICE TUBES
| CONNECTION PLATE DETAIL B | 8 |6 5/5" FLAT WASHER, HARDENED, TYPE A, PLAIN WIDE A307 FOR SPLICE TUBES,
b : e C | 7 |@ 3/4° X 6 CARRIAGE BOLT, & NUT A307 TERM, CONN, & CONN. PLATE TO RAIL
3“_| D | 1 |@ 3/4° X & CARRIAGE BOLT, & NUT A307 DEFLECTOR PLATE TO CONN. PLATE
g 23— £ | 19 1?7 5/8° X 1'=6” BUTTON HEAD POST BOLT, PLATE WASHER, F.W. & NUT _ |A307, A36, F844 or A307, & AS63 [THRIE BEAM, 7O OFFSET BLOCK, T0 6x8’ POST
1113 F | 32 |@ 5/8° X 1 1/4° BUTTON HEAD SPLICE BOLT, RECESSED NUT & F.W. A307 FASTEN PANEL COMPONENTS TOGETHER, CTHRIE, TERMINAL CONMECTOR, TRANSITION SECTION)
. !
11 G | 15 |3/16" (SPECIAL) PLATE WASHER @ 1 3/4’ X 3 A36 USED IN PANEL VALLEY, W/ 18° BULT
"‘—3" 7‘| ’ H | 16 |# 374" X 6’ ROUND HEAD BOLT, FL. WASHER, LOCK W. & NUT A449, F436, ASME BI8.2L1, & AS63|FASTEN 4X4 & 4X8 RAIL TO RAIL POST 1~4
1"x1* CLIPPED CORNER
: t 172"~ |-
3. ! .
10" 17—69 & @ 4 ! (13/16" x 2" x 5/32) H 21,050 (REF) #5/8" TAPPED HOLE (@x
.050 .
3 " {413 HEX NUT B34\ 1/8"—f— 11/2" . ( 8 374" | Valhh A TS3x3x5/167
T v 16 \ 3/4"SCH. 40 PIPESPACER  pPee—==—— ey —[
finn . |
‘ & o = :X___,/:_.__X,__W_ L]
A $ 1'-8" " f — 1 ‘_’I_ag’ ! lé'—' J—
13/ . — 3 MIN. .
e—|” 5, A
A 449 (TYPET ONLY FULL DIA. BOLTS ASTM A36 1-98° AS00 Gr, B
3'x6* CLIPPED CORNER g1 ox g3 x ROUND HEAD BOLT WILL BE ALLOWED L . r-ng
4 1. \
3]2 a2 : J|_8 EJ 5/8* NUT@ OUTER HOLES ONLY)
72"— ;. 0033.90055 TACK WELD
i /
/ % ) | % ®T peFPLLTXT Y A J— N
N\15/167 . I
EXPANSION SPLICE FOR: TS8x4x5/16” g MS/167 X 1 L/27 SuOT ___,,,__:___....__n:l:p._ H
|‘4" ________________ 2 EA
35767 ,
| —_————N i TAPPED HOLE TS7x3x3/8 DEFLECTOR PLATE DETAIL DRAWINGS ARE FOR COMPUNENTS,
_$_ T T @x) APPROACH SHOWN, TRAILING-OPPOSITE BEND
8 3/4° s 3/4° ASSEMBLE PER STANDARD S-360B
——l-—ep—l— b e e e e - Bh o
3 -483';%:, i = ITEM #: 621.72 | SHEET 1 oF 4
ADD THESE e_——-—r—-% — 53 )
(4> 81’ HOLES == L 1-58 > APPROVED BY: 2 RAIL BRIDGE RAIL T0 GUARDRAIL TRANSITION
N 16 ASOO G B ROCHESTER, BRF 0162 (17) VT RTE 73 (MAJOR COLLECTOR), BRIDGE NO : 16, OVER CORPORATION BROOK
l- l 1"‘11%' [ TOWN OF ROCHESTER, COUNTY OF WINDSOR, VT
% < DATE | DESCRIPTION BY[ R [NO.[ DATE | DESCRIPTION _[BY
' ' t ER| E
T E/E'—NUT (—@—I:IU—TE?— T TSRS DRAWN E.P 5/15/14
HOLES nLu_w @gjgcemmo P,
TACK. WELD ELDERLEE,INC. !_%@; rABRICATOR|| CHECKED | D.L 5/15/14
MODIFICATION TO P/N 5143.40056 ' 0AKS CORNERS, NEW YORK 14518 SPTROED ‘
TO CREATE P/N 5143 90056' —fr = h = =i E-Mail: dlong@elderlee.com SCALE | SCHEMATIC
! i Tel:315-789—6670 Fax:315—789-6615 DRAWING NO. F.RL ROCHESTER, TR16




126" — r* 6JTvP)
£3/4" x 2 1/2 SLOT 6% e I e
o //O (@) (@)
O // (@] [@) (@]
—o- -——; ————— ——————— —e——————= — - ———————= —=-—-————= s ——————= o— E——;D—
o (@] O O
—/C;——E)—O ————— —=y———— = —es—-——-——— — - —— = -———r——=- e ——— = ————— O— @—-o———
(@] (@] (@) (@]
6-3"(TYP)
29/32" x 1 1/787 SLOT
(24x)
9‘_4"
_7!_1 1%n :,
%
9!_4!! Q—V/\\/ —————7'-8%" é
' " %b —5'-9%" %
—7-113 S R g
4 '\,\/ o4l —9'-64 =
' " Q—V\ 104 4 <t
7 84 & _3'_7__" l%
" g3 g 4
4 5| 6 " | 4
t 3 “4] 1571
3' 7 " . _,,z"
‘ 4 3|_4Zu [1 /-———®13/1 |6"|THRU (8X) -4 '-2—1-" - 4"
] : ; A\ - P i
1 "51"_' " 2"—' \-61 " THRU (3X) 71|| - 4"
@ 13/16" THRU, (8X) 4 @1 1/8"(+1/16 1 -0") x 3 1/2" (2X)~_ 2 Rar
/ ‘ 1 '_ZZ" 5, o | ! L . BOTTOM ONLY  ~ I_ {2::]
! 1~ = | / ®
+ ¥ 16 7 6" g ol Lo \ 172" DRAIN HOLE- 4470
i S I —— A ———— T TI—31 ™~ BOTTOM ONLY 8
1" THRU (4X) ’ Thts e oy WW 1 & 4
@1 1/8"(+1/16 / 7_2_ ITEM #: 621.72 | SHEET 2 oF 4

0") x 3 1/2" (2X)\

BOTTOM ONLY

\@1/2" DRAIN HOLE

BOTTOM ONLY

—ADD PRESS FIT END CAP
THIS END ONLY

wWw 1T & 4

APPROVED BY:

2 RAIL BRIDGE RAIL TO GUARDRAIL TRANSITION

ROCHESTER, BRF 0162 (17) VT RTE 73 (MAJOR COLLECTOR), BRIDGE NO : 16, OVER CORPORATION BROOK
TOWN OF ROCHESTER, COUNTY OF WINDSOR, VT

. | DATE] DESCRIPTION BY| R[NO.| DATE| DESCRIPTION _|BY|
EP| E
v
CERTIFED/DRAWN EP. | 51514
ELDERLEE,INC. [NUlZjZrArcao OR|| CHECKED | DL, 5/15/14
&Y/ O0AKS CORNERS, NEW YORK 14578 APPROVED | . :
E-Mail: dlong@elderlee.com SCALE SCHEMATIC
Tel:315-789-6670 Fax:315-789-6615 DRAWING NO. FRL ROCHESTER, TR16




24" APPROX,

BG203
C

ROUNDED “W” BEAM
END SECTION

12 1/4"

17 W18’
%‘,
¥
ﬁ —_—
e C
! 8 1/2' !
| |
&=
.$_____
0143.00085

4"

116

—J

2u _._i"

Tu

AB T0 FIT 1/32° LDOSE
29/32" x 1 /8"

¢4 SLOTS REQUIRED)

BILL OF MATERIAL <621.72) Ww-2

aTy DESCRIPTION ASTM DESIGNATION
1_[THRIE BEAM TERMINAL CONNECTION <10 Go) AASHTO M180

1_[THRIE BEAM TRANSITION @ 7'-3 1/2” <10 Gw) AASHTO M180
1_[CONNECTION PLATE A36

2|12’ 6’ THRIE BEAM <12Go) W/ PARTIAL 10’ RAD. AASHTO_M180

1_|ROUNDED ‘W’ _BEAM, END SECTION AASHTO_M180

4 _|WeXes POST @ 6-0° (PUNCHING VARIES - POST 1~& AS72 Gr. 50

1_|DEFLECTUR PLATE (APPRUACH OR TRAILING) A36

1 |8 X 4’ X 5/16° RAIL @ 9-4° AS00 Gr. B

1_|# X 4 X 1/4" RAIL e 9'-4 AS00 Gr. B

1_[8” X 4’ X 174" END CAP A36

1_[4° % 4" X _1/4" END CAP A36

1 _|7” x 3° x 3/8" SPLICE TUBE € I’ 11 3/4° AS00 Gr. B

1_[3" x 3’ x 5/16” SPLICE TUBE @ I’ il 3/4° AS00 Gr. B

8 _|¢ 3/4’ SCH, 40 PIPE € /2’ AS3

8 |8 5/8" X 1 3/4° HEX BOLTS 4307

8 | 5/8° FLAT WASHER, HARDENED, TYPE A, PLAIN WIDE A307

7 |8 3/4° X 6" CARRIAGE BOLT, & NUT 4307

1_|¢ 3/4 X 2° CARRIAGE BOLT, & NUT A307

19 |# 578" X 1'-6° BUTTON HEAD POST BOLT, PLATE WASHER, F.W. & NUT _ |A307, A36, F844 or 307, & AS63
36 |¢ 5/8° X 1 174" BUTTON HEAD SPLICE BOLT, RECESSED NUT & F.W. A307

19_|3/16" SPEC. PLATE WASHER @ 1 3/4" X 3 A36

16 |¢ 3/4° X 6" ROUND HEAD BOLT, F.W, LOCK W. & NUT A449, F436, ASME BIS.2LI, & AS63
10_|6 X 8 wOOD POST @ 7'-0° SUPPLIED BY OTHERS

S |6 X 8’ wODD BLOCKOUTS € 1-6° SUPPLIED BY OTHERS

9!_4"

1

379

_3!_4Zu
___1 "52"_}

! 3"
SR —

7! 84"

5'- 64
4

D13 16"

' 'Qu
7-114——

1 Oz"

1" THRU (4X)

DETAIL SHOWING PIE CUT LOCATIONS @ WW 2,
FOR 10’-0” CONVEX RAD. ON FACE 0OF RAIL.

104" 16" 6 15" 22 1410
g, 1 S St s AU 1t S k4 W sl
Sy A it i ¢ S—— Iy hd B

H H H H
=
o s

S L —— it

APPROACH RAIL

9'_4"

7"81"

715"

' §||_
1 5'94

5'-6

___—3|_4Zu
._1 _SZ _
124

3!_71"_‘

@13/16" THRU (8X)
| \

1 OZ"
r\3n

1
4

|
1 \

!
21"

. 4

i

4" '
4"

35"
(3

WW 2
wWw 3

_.11 L

:

@1" THRU (3X)Y

3 11/8"(+1/16 /-0") x 3 1/2" (2X)
BOTTOMONLY

/‘5.

2||J

8

- W/10’

—01/2' DRAIN HOLE / o

BOTTOM ONLY
CONVEX RAD

ADD PRESS FIT END CAP—

THIS END ONLY

2||J

3 11/8"(+1/16/-0") x 3 1/2" (2X) ITEM #: 621.72 | SHEET 3 oF 4
—] t OTTOM ONLY —+ : ——— ! APPROVED BY: ROCHESTER, gﬂF@élLﬂQ/ElIalT)g 7Ea (Mﬂi\élc{é CZIQE(QFQé}eBQ@é!{l’O ZE@)VNESR{:ZIRQ&ATION BROOK
m =€ *_\.—\ '''''''''''' A — —— /./_'? TOWN OF ROGHESTER, COUNTY OF WINDSOR, VT
t 1] __/ : -
1 17"L @1/2 DRAIN HOLE 2" 2"_' ré NO. | DATE| _ DESCRIPTION ?: E NO.| DATE | _ DESCRIPTION _|BY,
-~ —= v v
8 BOTTOMONLY ‘ P o
wWWwW 2 — W/10° CONVEX RAD. ADD PRESS FIT END CAP— j ELDERLEE,INC. N&Z T
&Y 04KS CORNERS, NEW YORK 14518 :
\/\/ \/\/ 3 THIS END ONLY E-Mail: dlong@elderiee. com SCALE | SCHEMATIC
Tel:315-789—-6670 Fax:315—789-6615 DRAWING NO. FR.L ROCHESTER, TR16




BILL OF MATERIAL 6el.7e) WW-s BILL OF MATERIAL (621.72) WW-4
ary DESCRIPTION ASTM DESIGNATION aTy DESCRIPTION ASTM DESIGNATION
T—(THRIE BEAH TERNIAL COMNELTION S0 Se) LD 1 |THRIE BEAM TERMINAL CONNECTION <10 G AASHTO 180
T TCONNECTION PLATE o I_[THRIE BEAM TRANSITION @ 7'=3 /2" 00 Go) RASHID HISO
e e D (e P AL 810 RAD pASHID Woe 2 |12’ 6’ THRIE BEAM <12Go> W/ PARTIAL 8-10 RAD. AASHTD Mi80
4_[W6Xe5 POST @ 8'-0" (PUNCHING VARIES - POST 174> AS72 Gr. 50 4 lweXes POST @ 80" (PUNCHING VARIES - POST 174) AS78 Gr. 50
1_|DEFLECTOR PLATE (APPRUACH OR TRAILING A36 1 JDEFLECTOR PLATE (APPROACH OR TRAILING) A36
1 [8” X 4" X 5/16' RAIL & 9'-4’ AS00 Gr. B 1167 X 47 X S/167 RAIL @ 947 AS00 Gr. B
Tl X 4T LA RATL 8 54" 00 O 1 | X 4 X 174" RALL € 94" AS00 Gr. B
e X 47 X 174" END CAP e 1_[o” X 4" X 174" END CAP A36
T ler 47X 1747 END CaP — 1_[4° X 4" X 1/4" END CAP A36
L_|7" x 3 x 3/8" SPLICE TUBE @ I’ 1l 3/4° 4500 Gr. B 1 7" x 3" x 3/8" SPLICE TUBE @ U 11 3/4° W/ 4" BEND AS00 Gr. B
T 5 S5 SPLICE TUBE 6 T I 3/ F 200 O 1 |3 x 3" x 5/16" SPLICE TUBE @ T 1l 3/4" W/ 4 BEND AS00 Gr. B
515 3/2 SCH 40 PIPE & 1/ N § |9 3/4” SCH. 40 PIPE @ i/e’ AS3
8 |6 5/8° X 1 3/4° HEX BOLTS A307 8 19 578 X 1 3/4° HEX BULTS A307
8 |6 5/8° FLAT VASHER, HARDENED, TYPE A, PLAIN WIDE A307 8 19 5/8° FLAT WASHER, HARDENED, TYPE A PLAIN WIDE 307
76 374 X 6" CARRIAGE BOLT, & NUT A307 7 @ 3/47 X 6 CARRIAGE BULT, & RUT A307
1_[¢ 3/4 X 2 CARRIAGE BOLT, & NUT A307 1 18 3/4° X 27 CARRIAGE BULT, 8 NJT A307
TS/ X e SUTTON HEAL POST BOLT PLATE VASTER FV E NUT 1307 A3 FoA o 307 LRSS 15 [ 5/8" X T'-6’ BUTTON HEAD POST BOLT, PLATE WASHER, F.V/. & NUT _|A307, AG6, FB44 or 307, & AS63
36 |6 5/5° X 1 1/4” BUTTON HEAD SPLICE BULT, RECESSED NUT & F.  |A307 3 1 578" X 11/4* BUTTON HEAD SPLICE BULT, RECESSED NUT & FV.  1AS07
5 13/16" SPEC PLATE VASHER 8 1 3/4° X 5 A36 19_[3/16” SPEC. PLATE WASHER B 1 3/4° X 3~ A36
e 1537 X € ROUND-HEAD B0 F V- COok WS NOT . e 16 ¢ 3/4" X 6’ ROUND HEAD BOLT, F.W, LOCK V. & NUT A449, F436, ASME BIB211, & AS63
10 |6 X 8 wWOOD POST @ 7-0° SUPPLIED BY OTHERS 10 |6 X 8” wOOD POST e 7'-0” SUPPLIED BY OTHERS
9 |6 X 8° WODD BLOCKOUTS € 1-6° SUPPLIED BY OTHERS 9 |6 X 8 wOOD BLOCKOUTS @ 1'-6” SUPPLIED BY OTHERS
1 |6 X 8 wOOD BLOCKOUTS @ 1-2- SUPPLIED BY OTHERS 1 |6 X 8 wDOOD BLOCKOUTS e 1'-2* SUPPLIED BY OTHERS
EXPANSION SPLICE FOR: TS4x4x1/4”
EXPANSION SPLICE FOR: TS8x4x5/16"
85/8” TAPPED HOLE <2x
8 3/4 | /*2’ 374 TS3x3x5/16* TS7x3x3/8*
————— —-I-—_ — —— — — —
‘X [ | \ /— @ 3/4%
N e N L]
e | i
84’
8 ’ 3//
-5 ——
I'-9g'— AS00 Gr. B
-3
2

- _s/—stUt(_@ QUTER

HOLES ONLY) ITEM #: 621.72 | SHEET 4 oF 4
TACK VLD APPROVED BY: ¢ RAIL BRIDGE RAIL T0 GUARDRAIL TRANSITION
" —pgr—— | — = _Jml — ROCHESTER, BRF 0162 (17) VT RTE 73 (MAJOR COLLECTOR), BRIDGE NO : 16, OVER CORPORATION BROOK

TOWN OF ROCHESTER, COUNTY OF WINDSOR, VT

R[NO. | DATE| DESCRIPTION BY| R[NO.[ DATE| _DESCRIPTION _|BY
E EF| E
W/ 4° BEND W/ 4° BEND v v
DRAWN E.P. 5/15/14
FOR WwW 4 FOR WW 4 ELDERLEE,INC. IOR|| CHECKED | D.L. 5/15/14
0AKS CORNERS, NEW YORK 14578 APPROVED | . -
E-Mail: dlong@elderlee.com SCALE SCHEMATIC
Tel:315-789-6670 Fax:315-789-6615 DRAWING NO. F.RL ROCHESTER, TR16




